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4K Calendar 2022-2023

Thursday, August 25		Parent Orientation at 6:30 pm at Middleton Preschool
 Friday, August 26		4K Visitation day 10:00-11:00 with your child and drop off your 
                          		school supplies and meet your teachers                
Thursday, Sept.1		First day of school-12:09-2:45
Monday, Sept.5		No School-Labor Day
Wednesday, Sept.19		No School-PD Day

Monday, Oct. 17              No School-PD Day
Thursday, Oct. 27            No School
Friday, Oct. 28               No School
Monday, Oct. 31                      Halloween Celebration

Monday, Nov. 17              No School-PD Day
Nov. 23-25                    No School-Thanksgiving Break
		
Wednesday, Dec. 21		Last day before Winter Break
                          		Winter Break Dec.22-Jan.1

Monday, Jan.2   		Classes resume
Monday, Jan.16		No School-MLK Jr. Day
Friday, Jan. 20		No School-Teacher work day
Monday, Jan. 23              No School-PD 

Tuesday, Feb. 14                      Valentine’s Day Celebration
Monday, Feb. 20		No School-PD Day
Tuesday, Feb.21              No School-PD day

Wednesday, March 13	No School-PD Day
Friday, March 24		Last day before Spring Break
                          		Spring Break March 25-April 2

Monday, April 3 		Classes resume
Friday, April 7		No School
Wednesday, April 17		No School

Monday, May 15              No School
Monday, May 29		No School-Memorial Day

Thursday, June 8 		Last day of school
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